TICKETS ONLINE UND AM VIB ERHALTLICH / TICKETS AVAILABLE ONLINE AND AT THE VIB TICKET COUNTER

BLAGUSS 419

Vienna International Busterminal

VIENNA - BRATISLAVA - PRESOV

Carier: LeviTour
Lines No. 8340
Valid until 31.12.2024

departure day l Tickets only with fix date !
1,2,3,4,5,6,7 Stops 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
21:30 from Vienna VIB Erdberg, Stop B to 18:40 Vienna VIB Erdberg Vienna Airport
22:00 from Vienna Aiport to 18:15 to to
23:00 to Bratislava Bus station from 17:15 10,90 9,90
23:20 to Bratislava Airport from 16:55 10,90 9,90
23:59 to Trnava Bus station from 16:15 12,00 11,00
00:40 to Nitra Bus station from 15:30 14,00 13,00
01:10 to Zlate Moravce Bus station from 15:00 16,00 15,00
02:00 to Ziar nam Hronom Bus station from 14:10 19,00 18,00
02:25 to Zvolen Bus station from 13:45 21,00 20,00
02:50 to Detva Bus station from 13:20 21,00 20,00
03:25 to Lucenec Bus station from 12:45 22,00 21,00
03:55 to Rimavska Sobota Bus station from 12:15 26,00 25,00
04:35 to Tornala Bus station from 11:35 26,00 25,00
04:55 to Plesivec Bus station from 11:15 26,00 25,00
05:35 to Roznava Bus station from 10:55 26,00 25,00
05:55 to Moldava nad Bodvou Bus station |from 10:15 27,00 26,00
06:35 to Kosice Bus station from 09:35 28,00 27,00
07:10 to Presov Bus station from 08:00 29,00 28,00
2,3,4,5,6,7,1 t 1,2,3,4,5,6,7 Preice in Euro
departure day
1. Monday
2. Tuesday Tickets are available online or at the VIB Erdberg ticket counter.
3. Wednesday
4. Thursday Baggage fees: up to 15 kg EUR 1,- from 16 kg EUR 5,-
5. Friday
6. Saturday Contact buspartner: Tel: +421903413876
7. Sunday

Vienna International Busterminal (VIB)

Ticketverkauf, Wartebereich & Info: Erdbergstra3e 200A, 1030 Wien
www.vib-wien.at | info@vib-wien.at | Tel: 0900 128 712 (€ 0,39/Min.)* *Nur im Inland erreichbar

Fur den Inhalt verantwortlich: Blaguss Reisen GmbH. Fahrplan-Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten! Stand:Dezember 2023



http://www.vib-wien.at/
mailto:info@vib-wien.at

